More than five hundred (500) Panorama employees were motivated to hear the work being 
done in the Elizabeth Public Schools to simultaneously boost both mental health and emotional 
well-being which inspires a positive culture change within the learning community. Panorama 
Education supports fifteen million (15,000,000) students in twenty-five thousand (25,000) schools 
in Two thousand (2,000) Districts across all fifty (50) states, therefore special congratulations to 
Mr. Vosseler and Mr. DiDonatto for being able to present the work that is being done in the 
Elizabeth Public Schools to so many people across the nation.